
 

VP BOYS BASKETBALL ORDER FORM 

 
 

 FIRST NAME: __________________ _____  LAST NAME: _________________________________ 

ADDRESS: _____________________________________________________________________________  

CITY:_______________________  POSTAL CODE:______________   

PHONE: ______________________________ EMAIL: __________________________________________ 

ORDER DATE(MM/DD/YYYY): _________________________ 

 

PLAYER FULL NAME: __________________________________ 

 CIRCLE ONE: Frosh/Soph JV VARSITY  

BASKETBALL

B A S K E T B A L L

B A S K E T B A L L

B A S K E T B A L L BASKETBALL

B A S K E T B A L L
B A S K E T B A L L

1. 2. 3.

4. 5. 6.

7. 8. 9.

VP Basketball Gray 100% cotton T-Shirt
Style code: VPBB151

VP Basketball White 100% cotton Hoodie
Style code: VPBB154

VP Basketball Black 100% Polyester Long Sleeve
Style code: VPBB157

VP Basketball White 100% Polyester Long Sleeve VP Basketball Black 100% Polyester Short Sleeve Hoodie
Style code: VPBB158 Style code: VPBB159

VP Basketball Black100% cotton Hoodie
Style code: VPBB155

VP Basketball Gray 100% Polyester Polo
Style code: VPBB156

VP Basketball Black 100% cotton T-Shirt
Style code: VPBB152

VP Basketball Gray 100% cotton T-Shirt
Style code: VPBB153

$20

$35

$30 $30 $50

$35 $35

$20 $20
Tall sizes 
available!

Tall sizes 
available!

Tall sizes 
available!

Tall sizes 
available!

Tall sizes 
available!



VP BOYS BASKETBALL ORDER FORM 

10. NEW ERA 3D BLACK HAT VP BASKETBALL
Style code: VPBB160

13. NEW ERA 3D BLACK HAT VP BEANIE BASKETBALL
Style code: VPBB163

16.NEW ERA 3D WHITE HAT VP BASKETBALL
Style code: VPBB166

17.NEW ERA WHITE HAT VP BASKETBALL
Style code: VPBB167

18. NEW ERA WHITE HAT VP BASKETBALL
Style code: VPBB168

14.NEW ERA BLACK HAT VP BEANIE BASKETBALL
Style code: VPBB164

15.NEW ERA BLACK HAT VP BEANIE BASKETBALL
Style code: VPBB165

11.NEW ERA BLACK HAT VP BASKETBALL
Style code: VPBB161

12.NEW ERA BLACK HAT VP BASKETBALL
Style code: VPBB162

20.VP BASKETBALL SILICONE WRISTBANDS
Style code: VPBB170

19. VP BASKETBALL SILICONE WRISTBANDS
Style code: VPBB169

$35 $30 $30

$30 $30

$30 $30

$35

$35

$5 $5



 

 

PAYMENT DETAILS 

 
Returns and Exchange Policy 
Items can be returned for refund or exchange within 30 days of receiving them, accompanied with receipt. Garments must be in the same condi�on as received. Items must not be worn, 
altered or washed. Labels must be intact.    

 

 
Signature________________________ Full Name: _____________________ 

To place an order please email this form to Booster's at ap@vpbasketballboosters.com. 
Payments are accepted by Venmo or check made out to VPHS Boys Basketball Boosters.�

Plus Sizes Available upon request. Please email ap@vpbasketballboosters.com for any ques�ons.
Addi�onal fees may apply.    

$5

$5

NEW ERA BLACK HAT VP BASKETBALL

 
 
 

 

STYLE CODE STYLE DESCRIPTION  SIZE (CIRCLE) PRICE TALL 

   
ADULT:  XS     S     M     L     XL     XXL  XXXL 

   
ADULT:  XS     S     M     L     XL     XXL  XXXL 

   
ADULT:  XS     S     M     L     XL     XXL  XXXL 

   
ADULT:  XS     S     M     L     XL     XXL  XXXL 

   
ADULT:  XS     S     M     L     XL     XXL  XXXL 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   
ADULT:  XS     S     M     L     XL     XXL  XXXL 

   
ADULT:  XS     S     M     L     XL     XXL  XXXL 

   
ADULT:  XS     S     M     L     XL     XXL  XXXL 

   
ADULT:  X

ADULT:  X

S     S     M     L     XL     XXL  XXXL 

 

 

 

 

 

 

VP BASKETBALL GRAY 100% COTTON T-SHIRT

VP BASKETBALL BLACK 100% COTTON T-SHIRT

VP BASKETBALL GRAY 100% COTTON T-SHIRT

VP BASKETBALL WHITE 100% COTTON HOODIE

VP BASKETBALL GRAY 100% POLYESTER POLO

VP BASKETBALL BLACK 100% POLYESTER LONG SLEEVE

VP BASKETBALL WHITE 100% POLYESTER LONG SLEEVE

VP BASKETBALL BLACK 100% POLYESTER SHORT SLEEVE HOODIE

Style code: VPBB151

Style code: VPBB152

Style code: VPBB153

Style code: VPBB154

Style code: VPBB155

Style code: VPBB156

Style code: VPBB157

Style code: VPBB158

Style code: VPBB159

Style code: VPBB160

Style code: VPBB161

Style code: VPBB162

Style code: VPBB163

Style code: VPBB164

Style code: VPBB165

Style code: VPBB166

Style code: VPBB167

Style code: VPBB168

Style code: VPBB169

Style code: VPBB170

VP BASKETBALL BLACK100% COTTON HOODIE

$20 $30

$30

$30

$40

$40

$20

$20

$35

$35

$35

$30

$30

$50

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

QTY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

$30

$35

$30

$35

$30

$30

$35

$30

$30

NEW ERA 3D BLACK HAT VP BASKETBALL ONE SIZE FITS MOST

ONE SIZE FITS MOST

ONE SIZE FITS MOST

ONE SIZE FITS MOST

ONE SIZE FITS MOST

ONE SIZE FITS MOST

ONE SIZE FITS MOST

ONE SIZE FITS MOST

ONE SIZE FITS MOST

ONE SIZE FITS MOST

ONE SIZE FITS MOST

NEW ERA BLACK HAT VP BASKETBALL

NEW ERA 3D BLACK HAT VP BEANIE BASKETBALL

NEW ERA BLACK HAT VP BEANIE BASKETBALL

NEW ERA BLACK HAT VP BEANIE BASKETBALL

NEW ERA 3D WHITE HAT VP BASKETBALL

NEW ERA WHITE HAT VP BASKETBALL

NEW ERA WHITE HAT VP BASKETBALL

VP BASKETBALL SILICONE WRISTBANDS

VP BASKETBALL SILICONE WRISTBANDS


