

VP BOYS BASKETBALL ORDER FORM

FIRST NAME:	LAST NAME:	ORDER DATE(MM/DD/YYYY):
ADDRESS:		
CITY:	POSTAL CODE:	PLAYER FULL NAME:
PHONE:	_ EMAIL:	CIRCLE ONE: Frosh/Soph JV VARSITY

VP Basketball Gray 100% cotton T-Shirt
Style code: VPBB151
Tall sizes
available!



4. VP Basketball White 100% cotton Hoodie Style code: VPBB154



VP Basketball Black 100% Polyester Long Sleeve Style code: VPBB157



2.

VP Basketball Black 100% cotton T-Shirt Style code: VPBB152 Tall sizes



5. VP Basketball Black100% cotton Hoodie Style code: VPBB155



VP Basketball White 100% Polyester Long Sleeve Style code: VPBB158



3. VP Basketball Gray 100% cotton T-Shirt



6. VP Basketball Gray 100% Polyester Polo Style code: VPBB156



VP Basketball Black 100% Polyester Short Sleeve Hoodie Style code: VPBB159





VP BOYS BASKETBALL ORDER FORM

10. NEW ERA 3D BLACK HAT VP BASKETBALL Style code: VPBB160



13. NEW ERA 3D BLACK HAT VP BEANIE BASKETBALL Style code: VPBB163



16. NEW ERA 3D WHITE HAT VP BASKETBALL Style code: VPBB166



11. NEW ERA BLACK HAT VP BASKETBALL Style code: VPBB161



14. NEW ERA BLACK HAT VP BEANIE BASKETBALL Style code: VPBB164



17. NEW ERA WHITE HAT VP BASKETBALL Style code: VPBB167



12. NEW ERA BLACK HAT VP BASKETBALL Style code: VPBB162



15. NEW ERA BLACK HAT VP BEANIE BASKETBALL
Style code: VPBB165



18. NEW ERA WHITE HAT VP BASKETBALL Style code: VPBB168



19. VP BASKETBALL SILICONE WRISTBANDS Style code: VPBB169





BASKETBALL





STYLE CODE	STYLE DESCRIPTION	SIZE (CIRCLE)	PRICE	TALL QTY
Style code: VPBB151	VP BASKETBALL GRAY 100% COTTON T-SHIRT	ADULT: XS S M L XL XXL XXXL	\$20	\$30
Style code: VPBB152	VP BASKETBALL BLACK 100% COTTON T-SHIRT	ADULT: XS S M L XL XXL XXXL	\$20	\$30
Style code: VPBB153	VP BASKETBALL GRAY 100% COTTON T-SHIRT	ADULT: XS S M L XL XXL XXXL	\$20	\$30
Style code: VPBB154	VP BASKETBALL WHITE 100% COTTON HOODIE	ADULT: XS S M L XL XXL XXXL	\$35	\$40
Style code: VPBB155	VP BASKETBALL BLACK100% COTTON HOODIE	ADULT: XS S M L XL XXL XXXL	\$35	\$40
Style code: VPBB156	VP BASKETBALL GRAY 100% POLYESTER POLO	ADULT: XS S M L XL XXL XXXL	\$35	
Style code: VPBB157	VP BASKETBALL BLACK 100% POLYESTER LONG SLEEVE	ADULT: XS S M L XL XXL XXXL	\$30	
Style code: VPBB158	VP BASKETBALL WHITE 100% POLYESTER LONG SLEEVE	ADULT: XS S M L XL XXL XXXL	\$30	
Style code: VPBB159	VP BASKETBALL BLACK 100% POLYESTER SHORT SLEEVE HOODIE	ADULT: XS S M L XL XXL XXXL	\$50	
Style code: VPBB160	NEW ERA 3D BLACK HAT VP BASKETBALL	ONE SIZE FITS MOST	\$35	
Style code: VPBB161	NEW ERA BLACK HAT VP BASKETBALL	ONE SIZE FITS MOST	\$30	
Style code: VPBB162	NEW ERA BLACK HAT VP BASKETBALL	ONE SIZE FITS MOST	\$30	
Style code: VPBB163	NEW ERA 3D BLACK HAT VP BEANIE BASKETBALL	ONE SIZE FITS MOST	\$35	
Style code: VPBB164	NEW ERA BLACK HAT VP BEANIE BASKETBALL	ONE SIZE FITS MOST	\$30	
Style code: VPBB165	NEW ERA BLACK HAT VP BEANIE BASKETBALL	ONE SIZE FITS MOST	\$30	
Style code: VPBB166	NEW ERA 3D WHITE HAT VP BASKETBALL	ONE SIZE FITS MOST	\$35	
Style code: VPBB167	NEW ERA WHITE HAT VP BASKETBALL	ONE SIZE FITS MOST	\$30	
Style code: VPBB168	NEW ERA WHITE HAT VP BASKETBALL	ONE SIZE FITS MOST	\$30	
Style code: VPBB169	VP BASKETBALL SILICONE WRISTBANDS	ONE SIZE FITS MOST	\$5	
Style code: VPBB170	VP BASKETBALL SILICONE WRISTBANDS	ONE SIZE FITS MOST	\$5	

Plus Sizes Available upon request. Please email ap@vpbasketballboosters.com for any questions. Additional fees may apply.

PAYMENT DETAILS

To place an order please email this form to Booster's at ap@vpbasketballboosters.com. Payments are accepted by Venmo or check made out to VPHS Boys Basketball Boosters.

VPHS Boys Basketball

@VPHSBoys-Basketball



Returns and Exchange Policy

Items can be returned for refund or exchange within 30 days of receiving them, accompanied with receipt. Garments must be in the same condition as received. Items must not be worn, altered or washed. Labels must be intact.

Signature	Full Name:	